Daily Flagging Rate Schedule Effective 7/24/2018

Monday- Friday: $950 minimum covers up to 8 hours, $175 for every hour over 8 hours

Saturday or Sunday: $1,650 minimum covers up to 8 hours, $225 for every hour over 8 hours

Holiday: $2,250 minimum covers up to 8 hours, $275 for every hour over 8 hours
Emergency: $2,500 minimum covers up to 8 hours, $325 for every hour over 8 hours

Overage: $5,000 minimum covers up to 8 hours, $1,000 for every hour over 8 hours

*All fees are charged at the sole discretion of Wheeling & Lake Erie Railway Company.
*Fees subject to change at the sole discretion of Wheeling & Lake Railway Company.

*Flagging is scheduled at the sole discretion of Wheeling & Lake Erie Railway Company, including
emergency flagging.

*The overage fee is charged for days of flagging not originally scheduled at the sole discretion of
Wheeling & Lake Erie Railway Company.

*Payment is required for all days of flagging scheduled, no deduction will be granted for flagging
scheduled and unused at the sole discretion of Wheeling & Lake Erie Railway Company.

*All flagging cancellations are subject to charges at the sole discretion of Wheeling & Lake Erie Railway
Company.



